
Organization Primary Contact Title Contact Email address Phone

100 Yard Club Tony Amon Treasurer tonyamon83@gmail.com (320) 212-6924

Advocacy & Inclusion Matter (AIM) of West Central MN VaLoris Anderson Executive Director valoris@aimwcm.org (320) 231-1777

Arrive Ministries Annie Perdue-Olson Executive Director aolson@arriveministries.org (612) 243-2945 

Atwater Area Help for Seniors Debra Friedrichs Program Director Debrafriedrichs@atwaterareahfsenior.com (320) 974-8737

Barn Theatre Naomi Lindquist Operations Manager and Volunteer Coordinator business@thebarntheatre.com (320) 235-9500

Bethesda Michelle Haefner President/CEO michelleh@bethesdawillmar.com (320)-214-5602

Cardinal Pride Ken Heitzman President president@cardinalpride.org (320) 905-2625

Children of the Promise Jamie Groen Executive Director cotpdirector@gmail.com 320-441-2490

Community Basics, Inc. Dawn Clouse President of the BOD info@communitybasics.org (320) 295-3415

Community Connector Services Abdifatah Mohamed Founder communityconnectorsservices@gmail.com

Community Health Service Claudia Becerra Clinic Site Manager cbecerra@chsiclinics.org (320) 214-7286

Crow River Players (The New London Little Theatre) Bethany Lacktorin Board Chair bethany@littletheatreauditorium.org (320) 557-5584

DEMO inc Monica Villars President of the BOD monicavillars@gmail.com (320) 231-2696

Family Promise of Kandiyohi County Inc Jason Burnett Executive Director jasonburnett@familypromiseofkc.org (320) 441-2288

Goodwill Easter Seals Jen Jeffords Sr. Career Navigator jsjeffords@gesmn.org 

Greater Minnesota Family Services George Dubie CEO gdubie@greaterminnesota.org (320) 214-9692

Habitat For Humanity of West Central Minnesota Kayla Klein Executive Director kayla@habitatwcm.org (320) 231-2704 Ext. 401

Harmony Visitation Center Natasha Duran Director of Harmony Visitation Center nduran@harmonyvisitation.org (320) 214-0799

Hope Pregnancy Center Denise Wittman Director execdirector@findhopepc.com (320) 235-7619

Humane Society of Kandiyohi and Meeker Counties Casey Rajewski Director of Operations, Vet Technician Hawkcreekanimalshelter@gmail.com (320) 235-7612

Kandiyohi County Fair Association Chad Lien President of the BOD kandifair@hotmail.com (320) 235-0886

Kandiyohi County Food Shelf Alana Ziehl Executive Director alana@kandiyohicountyfoodshelf.com (320) 235-2641

Kandiyohi County Historical Society Jill Wohnoutka Executive Director director@kandiyohicountyhistory.com 

Kandiyohi County YMCA Jenny Holweger Executive Director jennyh@kandiymca.org (320) 222-9622

Little Crow Area Trail Association Jan Ruby President JCRuby@outlook.com 

Lutheran Social Service of Minnesota Cherish Holland Program Director, Partnerships and Financial Education cherrish.holland@lssmn.org (320) 214-5702

Mid-Minnesota Legal Aid of Willmar Peter Omari Supervising Attorney pomari@mylegalaid.org 320-235-9600

Miles4Mentors Paul Cool President pcool@miles4mentors.com (320) 894-8109

MN Coalition for the Homeless Rhonda Otteson Executive Director rhonda@mnhomelesscoalition.org (320) 220-2816

MNYou Brent Larson Board Member mnyouyouth@gmail.com (320) 220-1847

PACT For Families Collaborative Sarah Vonderharr Executive Director pactoffice@pactforfamilies.org (320) 231-7030  ext. 2965

Prairie Woods Environmental Learning Center Jennifer Swenson Executive Director jennifer.s@prairiewoodselc.org (320) 354-5894

Project Turnabout Marti Paulson Executive Director/CEO msannerud@projectturnabout.org

Safe Avenues Jen Johnson Executive Director jenj@willmarshelter.com (320) 235-0962

The Link of Northern Kandiyohi County Ashley Hanson Program Director outreach@youarethelink.org (320) 354-5465

The Salvation Army Jennifer Davidson Auxiliary Captain jennifer.davidson@usc.salvationarmy.org (320) 235-2033

Train 2 Thrive Judo Javier Valenzuela Founder support@greatlakescombatives.com 

United Community Action Partnership - UCAP Debbi Brandt Director debib@unitedcapmn.org (320) 235-0850 ext. 1931

United Way of West Central Minnesota Heather Hanson Executive Director hhanson@liveunitedwcm.org 320-235-1050 ext. 401

Willmar Area Arts Council Janet Olney Executive Director willmararts@gmail.com (320) 235-8560

Willmar Civic Scholarship Association Heidi Dahline BOD Member hjdahline@bremer.com (320) 409-1187

Willmar Community Senior Network Sheri Nordmeyer Program Director sheri@willmarseniornetwork.com (320) 214-7140 ext. 1181

Wings of Hope Ray Stenglein President yourwingsofhope@gmail.com (320) 295-6000

Woodland Centers Kim Madsen Chief Impact Officer kim.madsen@wcenters.org (320) 235-4613

Youth for Christ USA, Inc. Sean Levesque Executive Director SEAN@YFCMINNESOTA.COM  (320) 235-0119
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